
 

 
 

Board 0514 

February, 2025 

Board 0514 

Feb 2025 

UME-MESF Board Meetings 
 

2025 
Thursday, 23 January, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, 24 April, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 
Sunday-Tuesday 13-15 July (Buffalo, NY) 

Thursday, 4 December, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 
 

2026 
Thursday, 22 January, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, 23 April, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 
Friday-Sunday 24-26 July (Location TBD) 

Thursday, 3 December, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 
 

2027 
Thursday, 21 January, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, 22 April, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 

Friday-Sunday, 23-25 July (Location TBD) 
Thursday, 2 December, 6:00 p.m. CT Virtual Meeting 

 

UME Executive Committee Meetings 
 

2025 
Thursday, 19 June 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

Saturday-Sunday, 8-9 November (Location TBD) 
 

2026 
Thursday, 18 June 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

Saturday-Sunday 14-15 November (Location TBD) 

 
2027 

Thursday, 17 June, 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 
Saturday-Sunday, 13-14 November (TBD) 
 


